Aquarius®
Ultra-Pure DI Water
Heating System
Innovative Design for Heating DI Water with Purity and Temperature Stability
Meets SEMI S2, S3, & CE Safety Guidelines
AQ1000-1704
Aquarius® Ultra-Pure DI Water Heating System

2.  Area under the curve is optimal
performance.
3.  Max available flow rate is 32 GPM.
40KW
80KW
100KW
225KW
Aquarius® kW
Width (W)
Standard Models
Width (W)
w/ Recirculation Option*
Low VAC High VAC Low VAC High VAC
DI-40 40 24" 24" 24" 24"
DI-80 80 32" 24" 32" 24"
DI-100 100 39" 32" 39" 32"
DI-120 120 39" 32" 39" 32"
DI-160 160 N/A 32" N/A 39"
DI-200 200 N/A 39" N/A 39"
DI-225 225 N/A 39" N/A 39"
• Power: 480 VAC, 3-Phase
(Other voltages available)
• Water: Input / Output
 40 - 80 kW = 3/4" FNPT